
Proposed
 
FY09 Com)[llissioners' Court Meeting Dates
 

Regular Meetings are each Tuesday ofthe month, unless otherwise noted 

COURT MEETING DATES CONFERENCES HOLIDAYS
 
Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

October 7 Columbus Day - Monday, 13th 

5-11 TAC County Investment Officer Training, Level I, Austin 

8-10 Far Jfest Texas County Judges and Commissioners Assoc. Conf., Terlingua 

October 14 

October 21 

October 28 

*31't Employee Neewollah Costume Contest, Friday* 

November 4 

November 11 NO COURT Veteran's Day - Tuesday, 11th 

November 18
 

November 25
 

December 2
 

December 9
 

December 16 

December 23 

December 30 

January 6 

January 13 

January 20 

January 27 

February 3 

February 10 

February 17 

February 24 

March 3 

March 10 

18-21 TAC Fall Admin. Workshop & Judicial Academy, Galveston 

20-21 TAC TX Public Funds Investment Conference, Houston 

Thanksgiving Holidays - Thurs. 27 & Fri. 28 

*5th Employee Holiday Luncheon, 4-H Building* 

SAISD Holidays December 22 - Jan 2ad 

Christmas Holidays Wed. 24th-Thurs. 25th_Fri. 26th 

New Year's Day - Thursday, January 1st 

*9 Employee Chili Cook-off, 4-H Building* 

13-16 Newly Elected County Judges & Commissioners Seminar, LBJ School, Austin 

Martin Luther King Day - Monday, 19th 

21-23 TAC Leadership Foundation: Leadership Class, Module 2, Dallas 

27-29 TAC Courts and Local Government Technology Conference, Austin 

*18-28 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo·
 

*SAISD Spring Break March 16-20*
 

9-11 5tn Annual Co. Judge's & Commissioners' Continuing Ed. Con/, Austin
 

Tuesday March 17 

912412008 



FY09 Commissioners' Court Meeting Dates (cont.) 

COURT MEETING DATES CONFERENCES HOLIDAYS 

Tuesday March 24 

24-27 Sprlng Administrative Workshop & Judicial Academy, Lubbock 

25-27 TAC Leadership Foundation, Austin 

FY09 Commissioners' Court Meeting Dates (cont.) 

COURT MEETING DATES CONFERENCES HOLIDAYS 

Tuesday March 31 

Tuesday April 7 

9 (l p.m.) Leadership San Angelo, Commissioners' Courtroom 

Good Friday - April101b 

Tuesday April 14 

TAC County Management Institute, Austin April 15-17 

*County Government Week, April 19-25* 

West Texas Judges & Commissioners Conj., Abilene, Apri/20-24 

Tuesday April 21 NO COURT??? (see above) 

Tuesday April 28 

Tuesday May 5 

Tuesday May 12 *Employee Appreciation Day - Friday, May 15th
• 

Tuesday May 19 Memorial Day, Monday, May 25 

Tuesday May 26 

Tuesday June 2 

1-4 North & East Texas Co. Judges & Commissioners Annual ConI, Lewisvil/elDallas 

8-11 South Texas Co. Judges & Commissioners Assoc. Annual Conj., S. Padre Island 

Tuesday June 9 

Tuesday June 16 

Tuesday June 23 

Tuesday June 30 

Independence Day, Friday July 3rd 

Tuesday July 7 

Tuesday July 14 

Tuesday July 21 

Tuesday July 28 

Tuesday August 4 

Tuesday August 11 

Tuesday August 18 

Tuesday August 25 NO COURT??? (see below) 

23-26 TAC AJlnual Conference & Trade Show, Austin 

Tuesday September 1 

Labor Day - Monday, September 7tb 

Tuesday September 8 

Tuesday September 15 

Tuesday September 22 

Tuesday September 29 

29/24/2008 


